
i/kkjks Egkjs ns’k ----

1. Booking Form for rooms will be processed on receiving Registration confirmation only. 

2. Please send your photo ID along with your Registration Form for easy check in at hotel. 

3. For Registrations received after 1st November 2019, Registration kit will be given subject to availability.    

4. Cancellation policy Registration : Fee is non-refundable. 

5. For single/triple occupancy kindly contact hospitality committee. 

6. Extended night before and after kindly contact hospitality committee. 
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DELEGATE REGISTRATION FORM 

Venue :

Please See overleaf for Registration Charges. 

E-mail : conference@rcbma.com 

Shiv Prakash Gupta 
Chairman 

+91 93145-07360 
hocijp@gmail.com 

Co-Chairman

Vijay Gurbani 

+91 98290-53901

E-mail : conference@rcbma.com 

Co-Chairman

Vivek Agarwal 
Chairman 

+91 98290 12583 
laxmipackagings@yahoo.in 

Gaurav Mangal 

+91 96948 88868 

Apoorv Agarwal - +91 99299 03799
Mohit Jain - +91 99830 53754 

Nitin Chugh - +91 98291 21314 
Sudhir Dange - +91 94145 23603 

Vinod Garg - +91 98285 54909

Members 

vijaygurbani@rediffmail.com 

Hospitality Committee 

ompacks@gmail.com 

Anand Khandelwal - +91 97994 96112 
Anil Agarwal - +91 93145 28940
Kartik Jain - +91 99820 73073 

Mukesh Garg - +91 98292 79563  
Navratan Jain - +91 94143 59386 
Rohit Agarwal - +91 99291 65765 

Members 

Name of the Participant : ............................................................................ Mob. No. ........................................

Name of Spouse  : ........................................................................................ Mob. No. ........................................

Name of Child (Above 12 Years): ..........................................................................................................................

Organisation : .......................................................................................................................................................  

Address: ................................................................................................................................................................ 

................................................................................................................................................................................

Legal Name of Tax Payer .....................................................................................................................................

GSTIN No. ...................................................................Email:  ................................................................................

*Attach Legal Photo ID Proof & 2 Passport Size Photo 

All Rajasthan Corrugated Board & 
Box Manufacturers Association 
Address -D-1, Sudershan Pura Ind. Area, 

Bais Godown, JAIPUR-302006

Cell. : +91 - 98290 16240

E-mail : conference@rcbma.com,  URL : www.rcbma.com

Organizer : 

Food Preference :- Vegetarian        Non Vegetarian        Jain Food 

For online registration, Please log on to
www.rcbma.com 

Conference Chairman 

Sumit Goel 
+91 98290 69467

Conference Co-Chairman 

Hemendra Agarwal 
+91 94140 66965

President 

Rajeev Katta 
+91 98290 16240

All Rajasthan Corrugated Board & 
Box Manufacturers Association 



in favour of “All Rajasthan Corrugated Board & Box Manufacturers Association”, 
For Online Payment : State Bank of India, A/c No. : 35055103967, IFSC : SBIN0000744

Please mail UTR No. at conference@rcbma.com 

i/kkjks Egkjs ns’k ----

REGISTRATION FEES 

FCBM Member (Upto 30 June 2019)

Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 June 2019)

FCBM Member (Upto 30 nov 2019)

Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 nov 2019)

Spot (After 30 nov 2019)

Spot Spouse (After 30 nov 2019)

FCBM Non-Member

Non-member Spouse

Foreign Delegate

Registration 

8500

8500

9500

9500

10000

10000

10000

10000

USD 150

2610

2250

2970

2520

3330

2700

3600

3150

USD 72 

GST (18%) TOTALPARTICULARS  

6000

4000

7000

5000

9000

6000

10000

7500

USD 250

17110

14750

19470

16520

21830

17700

23600

20650

USD 472

All Rajasthan Corrugated Board & 
Box Manufacturers Association 
Address -D-1, Sudershan Pura Ind. Area, 

Bais Godown, JAIPUR-302006

Cell. : +91 - 98290 16240

E-mail : conference@rcbma.com,  URL : www.rcbma.com

Organizer : 

Fairmont
TWIN SHARING 

Signature 
(Please affix your company

Seal with Address)

REGISTRATION FEES 

FCBM Member (Upto 30 June 2019)

Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 June 2019)

FCBM Member (Upto 30 nov 2019)

Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 nov 2019)

Spot (After 30 nov 2019)

Spot Spouse (After 30 nov 2019)

Non-Member

Non-member Spouse

Foreign Delegate

Registration 

1980

1620

2340

1980

2790

2250

2970

2520

USD 67.5

GST (18%) TOTALPARTICULARS  

6000

4000

7000

5000

9000

6000

10000

7500

USD 250

12980

10620

15340

12980

18290

14750

19470

16520

USD 442.5

Clarion 
TWIN SHARING 

5000

5000

6000

6000

6500

6500

6500

6500

USD 125

* All Rates are two nights twin Sharing basis inclusive of buffet breakfast. 

* All Rates are two nights twin Sharing basis inclusive of buffet breakfast. 

REGISTRATION FEES 

FCBM Member (Upto 30 June 2019)

Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 June 2019)

FCBM Member (Upto 30 nov 2019)

Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 nov 2019)

Registration GST (18%) TOTALPARTICULARS  

6000

4000

7000

5000

1080

720

1260

900

7080

4720

8260

5900

No. ......................................Dated ...................................................................For Rs...................................
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