

20 -22 DECEMBER 2019









For online registration, Please log on to www.rcbma.com



Shiv Prakash Gupta

Chairman +91 93145-07360 hocijp@gmail.com

Vivek Agarwal

Chairman

+91 98290 12583 laxmipackagings@yahoo.in

Registration Committee:

Vijay Gurbani Co-Chairman

+91 98290-53901

vijaygurbani@rediffmail.com E-mail: conference@rcbma.com

Members

Apoorv Agarwal - +91 99299 03799 Mohit Jain - +91 99830 53754 Nitin Chugh - +91 98291 21314 Sudhir Dange - +91 94145 23603 Vinod Garg - +91 98285 54909

Hospitality Committee

Gaurav Mangal

Co-Chairman +91 96948 88868 ompacks@gmail.com

E-mail: conference@rcbma.com

Members

Anand Khandelwal - +91 97994 96112 Anil Agarwal - +91 93145 28940 Kartik Jain - +91 99820 73073 Mukesh Garg - +91 98292 79563 Navratan Jain - +91 94143 59386 Rohit Agarwal - +91 99291 65765

DELEGATE REGISTRATION FORM

Name	e of the Participant : Mob. No Mob. No		
Name	e of Spouse: Mob. No Mob. No.		
Name	e of Child (Above 12 Years):		
Orga	nisation:		
Addr	ess:		
Legal Name of Tax Payer			
GSTIN NoEmail:			
Food Preference :- Vegetarian Non Vegetarian Jain Food			
*Atta	ach Legal Photo ID Proof & 2 Passport Size Photo		
NOTE	1. Booking Form for rooms will be processed on receiving Registration confirmation only. 2. Please send your photo ID along with your Registration Form for easy check in at hotel. 3. For Registrations received after 1st November 2019, Registration kit will be given subject to availability. 4. Cancellation policy Registration: Fee is non-refundable. 5. For single/triple occupancy kindly contact hospitality committee. 6. Extended night before and after kindly contact hospitality committee.		

Organizer:

RCBMA

All Rajasthan Corrugated Board & **Box Manufacturers Association**

Address -D-1, Sudershan Pura Ind. Area, Bais Godown, JAIPUR-302006

Cell.: +91 - 98290 16240

Please See overleaf for Registration Charges.

Conference Chairman **Sumit Goel**

+91 98290 69467

Conference Co-Chairman Hemendra Agarwal +91 94140 66965

President Rajeev Katta +91 98290 16240



REGISTRATION FEES * All Rates are two nights twin Sharing basis inclusive of buffet breakfast.				
PARTICULARS	Fairmont TWIN SHARING	Registration	GST (18%)	TOTAL
FCBM Member (Upto 30 June 2019)	8500	6000	2610	17110
Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 June 2019)	8500	4000	2250	14750
FCBM Member (Upto 30 nov 2019)	9500	7000	2970	19470
Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 nov 2019)	9500	5000	2520	16520
Spot (After 30 nov 2019)	10000	9000	3330	21830
Spot Spouse (After 30 nov 2019)	10000	6000	2700	17700
FCBM Non-Member	10000	10000	3600	23600
Non-member Spouse	10000	7500	3150	20650
Foreign Delegate	USD 150	USD 250	USD 72	USD 472

REGISTRATION FEES * All Rates are two nights twin Sharing basis inclusive of buffet breakfast.				
PARTICULARS	Clarion TWIN SHARING	Registration	GST (18%)	TOTAL
FCBM Member (Upto 30 June 2019)	5000	6000	1980	12980
Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 June 2019)	5000	4000	1620	10620
FCBM Member (Upto 30 nov 2019)	6000	7000	2340	15340
Spouse or child>12 yrs(Upto 30 nov 2019)	6000	5000	1980	12980
Spot (After 30 nov 2019)	6500	9000	2790	18290
Spot Spouse (After 30 nov 2019)	6500	6000	2250	14750
Non-Member	6500	10000	2970	19470
Non-member Spouse	6500	7500	2520	16520
Foreign Delegate	USD 125	USD 250	USD 67.5	USD 442.5

REGISTRATION FEES			
Registration	GST (18%)	TOTAL	
6000	1080	7080	
4000	720	4720	
7000	1260	8260	
5000	900	5900	
	Registration 6000 4000 7000	Registration GST (18%) 6000 1080 4000 720 7000 1260	

Cheque NEFT No	Dated	For Rs
Drawn on / Deposited in Bank	Bra	anch

in favour of "All Rajasthan Corrugated Board & Box Manufacturers Association", For Online Payment : State Bank of India, A/c No. : 35055103967, IFSC : SBIN0000744

Please mail UTR No. at conference@rcbma.com

Organizer:

	All Rajasthan Corrugated Board &
1	Box Manufacturers Association
-	Address -D-1, Sudershan Pura Ind. Area,
S	Bais Godown, JAIPUR-302006
Α	Cell.: +91 - 98290 16240
d & Box	E mail: conforonco@rchma.com_LIDI: www.

Signature (Please affix your company Seal with Address)

